JULY 2024

ACTIVITIES
PROGRAMME

Independent Residents
Bob Scott Village
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Week One
Monday 01 July

Recreation Room
Recreation Room
Recreation Room
Bowling Green
Recreation Room
Dining Room
Recreation Room

Recreation Room

Reception
Village Lounge
Recreation Room
Recreation Room
Village Lounge
Dining Room

Recreation Room

Recreation Room
Village Lounge
Bowling Green
Village Lounge

Dining Room

09:30 am Triple A Circuit

09:30 am Shopping Trip - Pak n Save ™
10:30 am Triple A Functional

10:30 am Outdoor Bowls

01:30 pm Drama Class - Rehearsals
01:45 pm Housie - Musical

03:00 pm Singing Group

07:00 pm Table Tennis

09:30 am Shopping Trip - Queensgate ™
10:00 am Mahjong

10:00 am Craft Group

01:00 pm Ukelele Group

01:30 pm Bridge

01:45 pm Housie - Number

02:30 pm Line Dancing Enhanced Acivitiy ™
09:30 am Triple A Circuit

10:30 am Triple A Functional

10:30 am Outdoor Bowls

01:30 pm Mahjong

01:45 pm Number Housie

03:00 pm Entertainer - Rhys Morris

Thursday 04 July

Village Lounge

09:30 am Walking Group

[1:00 am Out &About - Mystery Tour ™

[1:00 am Body Balance - Balance Class

[1:30 am Online Art Class

01:30 pm Rummikub

01:30 pm Cards & Table Games

01:30 pm Drama Class - Rehearsals

02:00 pm © POSTPONED Armchair Travel - with Ray
04:00 pm Happy Hour

KEY: - Featured Event. $ - Paid events. ™ - Need RSVP

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.

Cafe

Reception
Recreation Room
Virtual Events
Dining Room
Dining Room
Recreation Room
Movie Theatre

Village Lounge
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05:00 pm

Village Host

Village Bar

Friday 05 July

09:30 am
09:30 am
10:30 am
[1:00 am
01:30 pm
01:30 pm
01:30 pm
01:45 pm
03:00 pm
04:00 pm
06:15 pm
06:15 pm

Adult Colouring

Shopping Trip - Woolworths Petone ™

Outdoor Bowls

Church Service - Communion Service

Zumba - Enhanced Activity

Outdoor Bowls - Ladies

Cards & Table Games - Dominoes

Housie - Musical

Indoor Bowls

Village Host

Movie - The English Patient

Housie - Money

Village Lounge
Reception
Bowling Green
Recreation Room
Recreation Room
Bowling Green
Village Lounge
Dining Room
Recreation Room
Village Bar
Movie Theatre

Dining Room

Saturday 06 July

10:00 am
04:00 pm
06:15 pm
06:30 pm

Learn A Language - Te Reo Enhanced Activity ™

Village Host

Movie - Ferris Buellers Day Off

Entertainer - Beats Working

Recreation Room
Village Bar
Movie Theatre

Village Lounge

Sunday 07 July

01:30 pm Cards & Table Games Dining Room
03:00 pm Table Tennis Recreation Room
Week Two

Monday 08 July

09:30 am Triple A Circuit Recreation Room
09:30 am Shopping Trip - Pak n Save ™ Recreation Room
10:30 am Triple A Functional Recreation Room
10:30 am Outdoor Bowls Bowling Green
01:30 pm Drama Class - Rehearsals Recreation Room
01:45 pm Housie - Musical Dining Room
03:00 pm Singing Group Recreation Room
07:00 pm Table Tennis Recreation Room

Tuesday 09 July

KEY: - Featured Event. $ - Paid events. ™ - Need RSVP

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.
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09:30 am Shopping Trip - Queensgate ™

10:00 am Mahjong

10:00 am Craft Group

10:30 am © CANCELLED Armchair Travel - Israel

01:00 pm Ukelele Group

01:30 pm Bridge

01:45 pm Housie - Number

02:30 pm Line Dancing Enhanced Acivitiy ™

06:00 pm Fine Dining - Midwinter Christmas Dinner $45.00 M

Wednesday 10 July

Reception

Village Lounge
Recreation Room
Movie Theatre
Recreation Room
Village Lounge
Dining Room
Recreation Room

Village Lounge

09:30 am Triple A Circuit

10:30 am Triple A Functional

10:30 am Outdoor Bowls

01:30 pm Mahjong

01:45 pm Number Housie

02:00 pm Enhanced Activities Programme Focus Group
03:00 pm Entertainer - Tony Carter

03:00 pm Virtual Event - Royal NZ Ballet Hansel & Gretel ™
06:30 pm Dinner Club - Simply Grill ™

Recreation Room
Village Lounge
Bowling Green
Village Lounge
Dining Room
Recreation Room
Village Lounge
Movie Theatre

Simply Grill

Thursday |1 July

Cafe

Recreation Room
Reception

Dining Room
Dining Room
Recreation Room
Village Lounge
Village Bar

Village Lounge
Reception
Recreation Room
Movie Theatre
Bowling Green
Recreation Room

Bowling Green

09:30 am Walking Group

[1:00 am Body Balance - Balance Class

[1:30 am Out & About - Gurudwara Sahib Tour and Lunch ™
01:30 pm Rummikub

01:30 pm Cards & Table Games

01:30 pm Drama Class - Rehearsals

04:00 pm Happy Hour

05:00 pm Village Host

09:30 am Adult Colouring

09:30 am Shopping Trip - Woolworths Petone ™
10:30 am Spiritual Group - Christian Fellowship
10:30 am Armchair Travel - Israel

10:30 am Outdoor Bowls

01:30 pm Tai Chi - Enhanced Activity ™

01:30 pm Outdoor Bowils - Ladies

KEY: - Featured Event. $ - Paid events. ™ - Need RSVP

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.
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01:30 pm Cards & Table Games - Dominoes Village Lounge
01:45 pm Housie - Musical Dining Room
03:00 pm Indoor Bowls Recreation Room
04:00 pm Village Host Village Bar

06:15 pm Movie - IrishWish Movie Theatre
06:15 pm Housie - Money Dining Room

Saturday |3 July

10:00 am Learn A Language - Te Reo Enhanced Activity ™ Recreation Room
04:00 pm Village Host Village Bar
06:15 pm Movie - Pretty Women Movie Theatre

Sunday 14 July

01:30 pm Cards & Table Games Dining Room
03:00 pm Table Tennis Recreation Room
Week Three

09:30 am Triple A Circuit Recreation Room
09:30 am Shopping Trip - Pak n Save ™ Recreation Room
10:30 am Triple A Functional Recreation Room
10:30 am Outdoor Bowls Bowling Green
01:30 pm Drama Class - Rehearsals Recreation Room
01:45 pm Housie - Musical Dining Room
03:00 pm Singing Group Recreation Room
07:00 pm Table Tennis Recreation Room

Tuesday 16 July

09:30 am Shopping Trip - Queensgate ™ Reception

10:00 am Mahjong Village Lounge
10:00 am Craft Group Recreation Room
01:00 pm Ukelele Group Recreation Room
01:30 pm Bridge Village Lounge
01:45 pm Housie - Number Dining Room
02:30 pm Line Dancing Enhanced Acivitiy ™ Recreation Room

Wednesday |7 July

09:30 am Triple A Circuit Recreation Room

KEY: - Featured Event.  $ - Paid events. ™ - Need RSVP Page 5
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10:30 am
10:30 am
[1:30 am
12:00 pm
01:00 pm
01:30 pm
01:45 pm
03:00 pm

Triple A Functional
Outdoor Bowls

Tai Chi

Table Tennis Competition
Art Class - with Roger ™
Mahjong

Number Housie

Entertainer - Ann Bush

Thursday 18 July

Village Lounge
Bowling Green
Virtual Events
Movie Theatre
Recreation Room
Village Lounge
Dining Room

Village Lounge

09:30 am
[1:00 am
[1:00 am
01:00 pm
01:30 pm
01:30 pm
01:30 pm
02:00 pm
04:00 pm
05:00 pm

Walking Group

Out & About - Whirinaki Whare Taonga ™

Body Balance - Balance Class
Indoor Bowls Competition
Drama Class - Rehearsals
Rummikub

Cards & Table Games
ArmchairTravel with Ray
Happy Hour

Village Host

Cafe

Reception
Recreation Room
Village Bar
Movie Theatre
Dining Room
Dining Room
Movie Theatre
Village Lounge
Village Bar

Friday 19 July

09:30 am
09:30 am
10:30 am
01:30 pm
01:30 pm
01:30 pm
01:45 pm
03:00 pm
03:00 pm
06:15 pm

Adult Colouring

Shopping Trip - Woolworths Petone ™

Outdoor Bowls
Zumba - Enhanced Activity

Outdoor Bowls - Ladies

Cards & Table Games - Dominoes

Housie - Musical

Entertainer - The Three Bells
Indoor Bowls

Movie - Fight Club

Village Lounge
Reception
Bowling Green
Recreation Room
Bowling Green
Village Lounge
Dining Room
Village Lounge
Recreation Room

Movie Theatre

Saturday 20 July

10:00 am Learn A Language - Te Reo Enhanced Activity ™
04:00 pm Village Host

06:30 pm 50s & 60s Rock n Roll Party!! $15.00 ™

KEY: - Featured Event. $ - Paid events. ™ - Need RSVP

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.

Recreation Room
Village Bar
Village Lounge
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Sunday 21 July

Dining Room

Recreation Room

01:30 pm Cards & Table Games
03:00 pm Table Tennis

Week Four

Monday 22 July

09:30 am Triple A Circuit

09:30 am Shopping Trip - Pak n Save ™
10:30 am Triple A Functional

10:30 am Outdoor Bowls

01:30 pm Drama Class - Rehearsals
01:45 pm Housie - Musical

03:00 pm Singing Group

07:00 pm Table Tennis

Recreation Room
Recreation Room
Recreation Room
Bowling Green
Recreation Room
Dining Room
Recreation Room

Recreation Room

Tuesday 23 July

09:30 am
10:00 am
10:00 am
01:00 pm
01:30 pm
01:45 pm
02:30 pm

Shopping Trip - Queensgate ™
Mahjong

Craft Group

Ukelele Group

Bridge

Housie - Number

Line Dancing Enhanced Acivitiy ™

Reception
Village Lounge
Recreation Room
Recreation Room
Village Lounge
Dining Room

Recreation Room

Wednesday 24 July

09:30 am
10:30 am
10:30 am
01:30 pm
01:45 pm
02:00 pm
06:30 pm

Triple A Circuit

Triple A Functional

Outdoor Bowls

Mahjong

Number Housie

myRyman App Support
Dinner Club - La Bella Italia ™

Recreation Room
Village Lounge
Bowling Green
Village Lounge
Dining Room
Recreation Room
LA BELLA ITALIA

Thursday 25 July

08:30 am Out &About - New Zealand Rugby Museum ™
09:30 am Walking Group

10:00 am Pop Up Shop - Senior Net

[1:00 am Te Reo for Beginners

KEY: - Featured Event. $ - Paid events. ™ - Need RSVP

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.

Reception
Cafe

Village Lounge
Virtual Events
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[1:00 am
01:30 pm
01:30 pm
01:30 pm
04:00 pm
05:00 pm

Body Balance - Balance Class
Rummikub

Cards & Table Games

Drama Class - Rehearsals
Happy Hour

Village Host

Recreation Room
Dining Room
Dining Room
Recreation Room
Village Lounge
Village Bar

Friday 26 July

09:30 am
09:30 am
10:30 am
10:30 am
10:30 am
01:30 pm
01:30 pm
01:30 pm
01:45 pm
03:00 pm
03:00 pm
04:00 pm
06:15 pm
06:15 pm

Adult Colouring

Shopping Trip - Woolworths Petone ™
Olympic Themed Triple A Class ™
Spiritual Group - Christian Fellowship
Outdoor Bowls

Tai Chi - Enhanced Activity ™
Outdoor Bowls - Ladies

Cards & Table Games - Dominoes
Housie - Musical

Residents' Birthday Celebration
Indoor Bowls

Village Host

Movie - Chicago

Housie - Money

Village Lounge
Reception

Village Lounge
Recreation Room
Bowling Green
Recreation Room
Bowling Green
Village Lounge
Dining Room
Village Lounge
Recreation Room
Village Bar
Movie Theatre

Dining Room

Saturday 27 July

10:00 am
04:00 pm
06:15 pm

Learn A Language - Te Reo Enhanced Activity ™

Village Host

Movie - Before Sunrise

Sunday 28 July

Recreation Room
Village Bar

Movie Theatre

01:30 pm Cards & Table Games Dining Room
03:00 pm Table Tennis Recreation Room
Week Five

Monday 29 July

09:30 am Triple A Circuit Recreation Room

09:30 am Shopping Trip - Pak n Save ™ Recreation Room

10:30 am Triple A Functional Recreation Room

10:30 am Outdoor Bowls Bowling Green
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01:30 pm Drama Class - Rehearsals

01:45 pm Housie - Musical

03:00 pm Singing Group

04:00 pm Mini Games Olympic Themed - Table Tennis ™
07:00 pm Table Tennis

Recreation Room
Dining Room

Recreation Room
Recreation Room

Recreation Room

Tuesday 30 July

09:30 am Shopping Trip - Queensgate ™

10:00 am Mahjong

10:00 am Craft Group

01:00 pm Ukelele Group

01:30 pm Bridge

01:45 pm Housie - Number

02:00 pm l:ini Games Olympic Themed - Egg and Spoon Fun Race

06:00 pm © CANCELLED Quiz Night
06:00 pm Quiz Night ™

Reception
Village Lounge
Recreation Room
Recreation Room
Village Lounge
Dining Room

Reception

Village Lounge
Village Lounge

Wednesday 31 July

09:30 am Triple A Circuit

10:30 am Triple A Functional

10:30 am Outdoor Bowls

01:30 pm Mahjong

01:45 pm Number Housie

02:00 pm Mini Games Olympic Themed - Snooker ™
03:00 pm Entertainer - Paula Story

06:30 pm Mens Club - Men's Get Together ™

KEY: - Featured Event. $ - Paid events. ™ - Need RSVP

See the village copy of this months' Featured Events to find out more about the activities.

Recreation Room
Village Lounge
Bowling Green
Village Lounge
Dining Room
Snooker Room
Village Lounge
Village Bar
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